Accommodation
Pricelist 2025

HOMESTAY

Price per week (7 nights)

Self catering Breakfast only Breakfast &
(SsC) (B&B) Dinner (HB)

Standard single ' s
room Zone 3/4 £235 £245 £275 f~ Y Speak Up ondon -

Standard single ‘ o o \

room Zone 2

Homestay extras - per person per week

Special diet £50.00

Christmas £40.00

Summer £35.00

Zonel £50.00

Private bathroom £50.00

Twin room discount £10.00
Zone 1 ‘ Zone 2 Zone 3 ‘ Zone 4 ‘ Zone 5 ‘ Zone 6

Superior room £50.00

Juniors £25.00

. . Approximate
Approximate travel time to PP

weekly travel
RESIDENCES minimum 4-week stay school v

cost to school

15 mins
Price per week range* £43

20-40 mins

Single room Studio

30-60 mins £51
£460-£480 £590-£620 40-75 mins £62

£380-£425 £430-£450

Taxi transfers

) per person each way
Available on request - extra charges may apply:

London Heathrow (LHR £190
Double occupancy - one double bed** ( )

Twin room - two single beds™ London City Airport (LCY) £150

London

Gatwick/Stansted/Luton £210

£180 extra service charge for 2-3 weeks bookings

*prices of rooms in residences can vary depending on availability and
time of the year - you will receive the final quote when you contact us.
**only for friends/family travelling together 2nd passenger fee £80 extra

London Railways £160

: Key information Other accommodation options are available upon request.

All prices are per week, per person. .
Group prices and booking are upon request. Rooms booked in homestays for extra days, over and above the
Accommodation booking fee: £50 per person. weekly period, will be pro-rated up to 3 extra nights and a full

week will be charged for 4-7 extra nights. .
Click here

Contact Us . to view our
Under 18s can only book Homestay options. .
For any questions, please get in touch at v e Accommodation

. Brochure
bookings@speakuplondon.com Please see Terms and Conditions on our website

www.speakuplondon.com &
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